HONTERED CALLER	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
850 · 1850 · VIII	Legislation Details						
File #:	19-0)589	Name:	Cannabis Business Permit an report	Cannabis Business Permit and Resolution final report		
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed - Intergovernmental 8 Office	Passed - Intergovernmental & Legislative Affairs Office		
File created:	7/15	5/2019	In control:	Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	7/23	8/2019	Final action	n: 7/23/2019			
Title:	Adopt a resolution amending Article I.E (Health Department), Article IX (Resource Management Agency - Planning), and Article XVII (Office of the County Counsel), and adding Article XXI (County Administrative Office - Cannabis Program) (Attachment A) to the Monterey County Master Fee Resolution to internally reallocate fees received associated with processing Commercial Cannabis Permits; and provide direction as appropriate.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:		1. Board Report, 2. Resolution Cannabis Business Permit Fee Reallocation Exhibits, 3. Resolution No 16-250, 4. Item No. 13 - Completed Board Order & Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
7/23/2019	1	Board of Supervisors		adopted - intergovernmental & legis affairs office	slative Pass		